Friendship arises from hospitality
that s our abm and our style.

Your family cGrob

and team



Beef consomme with sliced pancakes

Beef consomme with Liver-spaetzle

Papl/mm SOUP

Swabiawn spaetzle with grated cheese,
fried ontons and salad

Baked camembert-cheese with cranberries
salad garnish, fried parsley and baguette

0

Spinach filled Pasta on paprika sauce with
mediterranean vegetables and rucola

Baked potato with sour cream,
frieod mushrooms and bacon with bouguet of salad

Baked Potato with Stiv Fried, Vegetables and
Vegetable dip

“Fresh Veggle Burger”

(with vegetable patty, cheese, vegetable dip)
served with potato wedges and salad

“Mediterranean Salad “

Seasonal salads with Mozzarella balls, stuffed paprika,
olives, marinated mushrooms, zucehint, and baguette

,Goat Cheese Salad “
Crisp salad greens with goat cheese, honey,
walnut, and fresh baguette

S Fltness Salad “

Leaf Lettuce, Yoghurt dressing

with fried ’cwh@g—bmas’g Cucumber, tomatoes,
sliced sweet pepper and baguette

5,00

5,00

5,80

10,90

12,50

13,90

15,50

15,50

16,50

14,50

15,50

15,90



swmall schnttzel "viewnn style” and salad garnish

Small tenderloln steale with hevb butter
and salad garnish

Schnitzel ,Viewna style' with French fries
and mixed salao

Covolon blew with Fremceh fries and mixed salac

viemmnese Schnltzel with cranbervies,
roosted potatoes and salag

Jigerpfandl:
Pork Lot with fried onlons, mushroom sauce,
swablan spaetzle uno mixed salad

“qasthof crob” Burger Special
(With 180 ¢ beef, onlons, tomatoes, cheese)
French fries ano salad

Grillteller ,Gasthof Grob*
with wedallions of beef sirloin, pork Lotn,

turiey breast and grilled sausage with buttered vegetables

and French fries

Grilled turikeey steak
with wedges and wixed salad,
herb butter and sour cream dip

Pork medallions tn creava pepper sauce
on seasonal vegetables and homemade spacetzle

calfs Liver with fried onions,
grating potatoes anol mixed salad

€ 13,50

€ 16,50

€ 16,50

€ 17,50

€ 23,50

€ 16,90

€ 17,50

€ 18,50

€ 18,50

€ 22,50

€ 21,50



“Z wtebelrostbraten”
Juley grilled beet sirloin (200 ) with fried onlons
on seasonal vegetables, served with roasted potatoes

“Pfeffersteak”
Juiey grilled tender Loin in pepper sauce
with seasonal vegetables and grating potatoes

veal tenderloin steak (200 g)
served on meditervanean pan-cooked vegetables
and voasted potatoes

Grilled beef steale with herb butter, gratine potatoes
and mixes salaot

=oasted salmon slices o whtte wine sauce with
taglintelle and vegetables

French fries with Retehup

Potato duwmpling or swablan spaetzle with gravy

Swmall pork Schnttzel with Frenceh {ries and Retchup
(ONLY for the kids)

Owne piece Bavarian veal sausage with sweet mustard (r1/r2)
and oven-fresh pretzel

Two palrs of pork sausages with sauerkraut (1/+2)
and browwn bread

Baked milt-sausage with potato salad (1/+2)

€ 25,50

€ 25,80

€ 29,50

€ 23,00

€ 22,50

€ 4,00

€ 4,50

e F,00

m

2,50
€ 1,50

e 9,90

€ 11,90



Swiss sausage-salad with onlon-rings
and bread (1/12/z)

Mixed gammon
With horse radish, butter and broww bread =)

Brotzeltbrett’l
Assorted cold cuts and cheese, butter and
browwn bread (r1/*2/+z2)

Kasebrett'l
Assortment of cheese with butter and brown bread

Steak Tartarve served with onlons, cucumbers, copers,
Butter and brown bread

*1) Phosphat, *2) Slutamat, *=) NPS

Homemade appte—stmdet with vantlla-tee and wl/lipped Cream

€ 9,50

€ 12,50

€ 13,50

€ 13,50

€ 16,90

€ ©,50

Appet{rltters O apricot sauce with vanilla-ltee and wmpped Creame  F,50

Katserschmarn

Browned pancake with vanilla-ice and applesauce
(takes about 20 minutes, sundays anc

public holidays only from 2:00 p.m)

€ 10,50

- You find our Lee-cream spec’mLtLes L the deLLcacg Lee cavd -



aus Hivbrawnz/Osterveleh

Alter Bodensee-Apfel, Alte Marille
Alte Haselnuss, Alte Haus-Zwetsehge,
Alte waldhimbeere

Jdgermelster
Ramazottl

Grappa

- Move fine spirits can be found on our digestive cart -

Riesling
Griuner Veltliner
Lugana

Rose

Blawer Zwelgelt
Merlot
Primaltivo

2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

0,21
0,21
0,21

0,21

0,21
0,21
0,21

m ™

m ™

m ™

5,00
5,00
5,00

32,00
32,00
4,50

5,90
6,50

&,90
5,90

5,50
6,50

&,90



