

# DEAR GUESTS

Friendship arises from hospitality that is our aim and our style.

Your family Groß

and team

## FROM THE STOCKPOT

Beef consomme with sliced pancakes	€	5,00
Beef consomme with liver-spaetzle	€	5,00
Papríka soup	€	5,80
VEGETARIAN CUISINE Swabian spaetzle with grated cheese, fried onions and salad	€	10,90
Baked camembert-cheese with cranberries Salad garnish, fried parsley and baguette	€	12,50
Spínach filled Pasta on papríka sauce with mediterranean vegetables and rucola	€	13,90
Baked potato with sour cream, fried mushrooms and bacon with bouquet of salad	€	15,50
Baked Potato with Stir Fried, Vegetables and Work Vegetable dip	€	15,50
"Fresh Veggie Burger" (with vegetable patty, cheese, vegetable dip) served with potato wedges and salad	€	16,50
SALADS "Mediterranean Salad " Seasonal salads with Mozzarella balls, stuffed paprika, olives, marinated mushrooms, zucchini, and baguette	€	14,50
"Goat Cheese Salad " Crísp salad greens with goat cheese, honey, walnut, and fresh baguette	€	15,50
"Fítness Salad " Leaf lettuce, yoghurt dressing with fried turkey-breast, Cucumber, tomatoes, sliced sweet pepper and baguette	€	15,90

PAN FRIED	
Small Schnitzel "Vienna style" and salad garnish	€ 13,50
Small tenderloin steak with herb butter and salad garnish	€ 16,50
Schnitzel "Vienna style" with French fries and mixed salad	€ 16,50
Cordon bleu with French fries and mixed salad	€ 17,50
Viennese Schnitzel with cranberries, roasted potatoes and salad	€ 23,50
FROM THE GRILL	
"Jägerpfand'l" Pork loin with fried onions, mushroom sauce, swabian spaetzle und mixed salad	€ 16,90
"Gasthof Groß" Burger Special (with 180 g beef, onions, tomatoes, cheese) French fries and salad	€ 17,50
Grillteller "Gasthof Groß" with medallions of beef sirloin, pork loin, turkey breast and grilled sausage with buttered vegetables and French fries	€ 18,50
Grílled turkey steak with wedges and mixed salad, herb butter and sour cream dip	€ 18,50
Pork medallions in cream pepper sauce on seasonal vegetables and homemade spaetzle	€ 22,50
Calf's liver with fried onions, gratiné potatoes and mixed salad	€ 21,50

"Zwiebelrostbraten" Juicy grilled beef sirloin (200 g) with fried onions on seasonal vegetables, served with roasted potatoes	€ 25,50
"Pfeffersteak" Juicy grilled tender loin in pepper sauce with seasonal vegetables and gratiné potatoes	€ 25,80
Veal tenderloin steak (200 g) served on mediterranean pan-cooked vegetables and roasted potatoes	€ 29,50
Grílled beef steak with herb butter, gratine potatoes and mixes salad	€ 33,00
FISH Roasted salmon slices on white wine sauce with tagliatelle and vegetables	€ 22,50
FOR OUR LITTLE ONES	
French fries with ketchup	€ 4,00
French fries with ketchup Potato dumpling or swabian spaetzle with gravy	€ 4,00 € 4,50
Potato dumpling or swabian spaetzle with gravy  Small pork Schnitzel with French fries and ketchup	€ 4,50
Potato dumpling or swabian spaetzle with gravy  Small pork Schnitzel with French fries and ketchup  (ONLY for the kids)	€ 4,50
Potato dumpling or swabian spaetzle with gravy  Small pork Schnitzel with French fries and ketchup (ONLY for the kids)  SAUSAGES  One piece Bavarian veal sausage with sweet mustard (*1/*2)	<ul><li>€ 4,50</li><li>€ 7,00</li><li>€ 2,50</li></ul>

#### BROTZEITEN/ COLD PLATES

Swiss sausage-salad with onion-rings and bread (*1/*2/*3)	€ 9,50
Mixed gammon With horse radish, butter and brown bread (*3)	€ 12,50
Brotzeítbrett'l Assorted cold cuts and cheese, butter and brown bread (*1/*2/*3)	€ 13,50
Käsebrett'l Assortment of cheese with butter and brown bread	€ 13,50
Steak Tartare served with onions, cucumbers, capers, Butter and brown bread	€ 16,90
*1) Phosphat, *2) Glutamat, *3) NPS	

#### SOMETHING SWEET

Homemade apple-strudel with vanilla-ice and whipped cream  $\in$  6,50 Appelfritters on apricot sauce with vanilla-ice and whipped cream  $\in$  7,50 Kaiserschmarrn

Browned pancake with vanilla-ice and applesauce  $\in$  10,50 (takes about 20 minutes, Sundays and public holidays only from 3:00 p.m.)

- You find our ice-cream specialties in the delicacy ice card -

## PRINZ-SCHNÄPSE

aus	Hörbranz,	/Österreich
-----	-----------	-------------

Alter Bodensee-Apfel, Alte Marílle	2 cl	€	5,00
Alte Haselnuss, Alte Haus-Zwetschge,	2 cl	€	5,00
Alte Waldhimbeere	2 d.	€.	5.00

### SPIRITUOSEN

Jägermeister	2 cl	€	3,00
Ramazottí	2 cl	€	3,00
Grappa	2 cl	€	4,50

<sup>-</sup> More fine spirits can be found on our digestive cart -

## WINE

Riesling	0,2 l	€	5,90
Grüner Veltliner	0,2 l	€	6,50
Lugana	0,2 l	€	6,90
Rose	0,2 l	€	5,90
Blauer Zweigelt	0,2 l	€	5,50
Merlot	0,2 l	€	6,50
Prímitivo	0,2 l	€	6,90